

Benefactor Program



Where Compassion Comes Full Circle

Since Hoag's inception, the community has given generously to support Hoag's growth as a national health care leader while providing quality care to patients right in their backyard.

Today, Hoag is widely recognized as one of the premier health care providers in Southern California, offering advanced, comprehensive care at facilities located throughout Orange County. Donor support ensures Hoag's ability to deliver the next generation of care while maintaining and enhancing the Hoag experience for every patient and family.

As a gesture of gratitude, the Hoag Hospital Foundation established the Benefactor Program to honor and thank our most generous supporters.

A Special Thanks for Extraordinary Giving

As a Hoag Hospital Foundation Benefactor, you will enjoy exclusive access to a team of compassionate and experienced benefactor liaisons who will facilitate your health care journey across Hoag's many facilities.

Available 24/7, our liaisons will assist you with scheduling and referral requests and provide emergency department support at the Irvine or Newport Beach campuses. Simply call the benefactor hotline, and we will be there to assist you.

Offering you this assistance is our way of saying "thank you" for your generous support.



Become a Valued Partner

Hoag nurses, physicians, and support staff all thank you for considering the Hoag Hospital Foundation Benefactor Program.

Your leadership support advances our ability to provide the highest level of care to the patients and families we proudly serve.



		Advocate	Philanthropist	Visionary	Angel	Humanitarian
Benefactor Giving Levels		\$250,000 to \$499,999	\$500,000 to \$999,999	\$1,000,000 to \$2,499,999	\$2,500,000 to \$4,999,999	\$5,000,000 and Above
Benefactor Program Participant	Primary Donor & Spouse	~	~	~	~	~
	Adult Children and/or Spouse of Children*	-	Up to 4	Up to 8	Up to 8	Up to 8
Benefactor Assistance	Children of Primary Donors (under the age of 24)	~	~	~	~	~
Newport Beach & Irvine Private Emergency Department Waiting Room	Primary Donor & Spouse	-	-	~	~	~
Courtesy Assistance	Close Relatives	-	-	-	Limited	Unlimited

^{*}Benefactor assistance at the Philanthropist level and above extended to donor's adult children and/or spouse of children for the lifetime of the primary donor or spouse. Grandchildren of the primary donor and spouse are not included.

We deeply value the support of the community through the Benefactor Program, which recognizes donors who reach lifetime commitments of \$250,000 or who provide a qualifying estate gift. Benefactors receive care navigation assistance as well as the deep appreciation of the entire Hoag organization.

Assistance for all Hoag Benefactors is provided subject to Foundation discretion and may be discontinued for persons who exhibit disrespectful communications or behavior.

For more information, please contact:

Susana Ertac, MSN, APRN-BC, Executive Director, Benefactor Program

